TrueLine, recessed -
True line of light:
elegant, energy-
efficient and
compliant with office
lighting norms
TrueLine, recessed
Architects need a lighting solution that matches the interior architecture of the

Color White RAL 9003
General information
Order Code Full Product Name
Beam angle of
light source Protection class IEC
Product
Family
Code
910505103101 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC
PI5 IP
- ° Safety class I RC530B
910505103102 RC532B LED25S/940 PSD W8L113 VPC PI5 - ° Safety class I RC532B
910505103103 RC531B LED19S/930 PSD W8L150 VPC PI5
IP
- ° Safety class I RC531B
910505103104 RC530B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - ° Safety class I RC530B
910505103105 RC530B LED34S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC
PI5 IP
- ° Safety class I RC530B
910505103106 RC532B LED19S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - ° Safety class I RC532B
910505103107 RC530B LED31S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - ° Safety class I RC530B
910505103109 RC533B LED15S/940 PSD W8L113 PCV PI5 - ° Safety class I RC533B
910505103110 RC530B LED43S/940 PSD W8L141 PCV PI5 - ° Safety class I RC530B
910505103111 RC531B LED15S/940 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5
IP
- ° Safety class I RC531B
910505103112 RC531B LED15S/930 PSD W8L120 VPC PI5
IP
- ° Safety class I RC531B
910505103113 RC530B LED50S/940 PSD W8L150 VPC
PI5 IP